Aris

Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Ao
849,00 €

250
150
125x195
125x195
90

41

57

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Holz
Eltap
As




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Berlin O1
Berlin 03
Malmo 63
Malmo 96

Sawana 14



